



2026:BHC-AS:9851

FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET NO.
IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

WRIT PETITION STAMP NO. 34656/2016

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram, appearance, Court's orders or directions and Registrar's orders	Court's or Judge's orders
--	---------------------------

None present.

CORAM :A.N. MARE
REGISTRAR (JUDL-I)

Date : 22 FEBRUARY 2018

Four weeks time i.e. 22/03/2018 is granted to remove office objections i.e. Exhibit not attested as a true copy by Advocate, the photo copy of page no.81 not legible, margin not proper at page nos. 27,29,31,33,82,83,86,87,119,120,288 to 296 alternate page no.342 to 347, 397 to 399, page nos. 54 to 59,64,69 are in Red ink, failing which registration of W.P.(Stamp) shall stand refused.

REGISTRAR (JUDL-I)

RJ -I / 22.02.2018